
Tender Notice – Brochure 

 

 

BIHAR STATE TEXT BOOK PUBLISHING CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

Pathya Pustak Bhawan, Budh Marg, Patna-800 001 

Phone : 0612-2221975, 2222783, 2223533 Fax:0612-2236388 Website: bstbpc.gov.in  Email: textbookmd@gmail.com  

 Tender No BSTBPC/Brochure/  06  -         Dated    15.06.2015   

 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

 
1. Sealed Tenders in two parts i.e. Part-I Technical and Part-II Price for printing & supply 

of Brochure are invited from the experienced and reputed Offset printers registered in 

BSTBPC for rates (including cost of paper). 

2. Technical specification - 

 a) Quantity   :   55,00,000 

 b) Size of Brochure:  Size 10.25 X 14 Cm (A/6)   

 c) Specification of Paper: 100 GSM Maplitho Paper 

 d) Printing & Binding :-   Two Leaves both side printing in single colour and  

              folding & binding of 1000 brochures in a packet.    

3. The details of terms and condition: 

i) The Bid shall be accompanied with the Bid Security of Rs. 70,000=00 (Rupees 

Seventy thousand only) by way of Bank Draft in favour of the Bihar State Text Book 

Publishing Corporation Limited payable at Patna, For Small Scale Industry units 

located in Bihar, no Bid Security is required a latest certified copy in original of 

permanent registration certificate as printer should be enclosed. 

ii) Copy of Sale Tax / VAT registration certificate of Bihar Govt.  

iii) Copy of Income tax Pan Card. 

iv) All taxes will be borne by the bidder. 

4. All documents should be self-attested by the bidder. 

5. Tender can be submitted in the office of the undersigned on any working day during 

working hours till 2.00 p.m. of 22.06.2015 

6. The Bid will be opened on 22.06.2015 at 3.00 p.m. in the conference Hall of the 

corporation in presence of tenders or their one representative. 

7. The matter  will be supplied by the Corporation. 

8. The Managing Director reserves the right to reject or accept any Bid partially or fully 

without assigning any reason. 

 

             Sd/- 

 (S.P. Singh). 

Works Manager 


